Bring new stability and
efficiency to your power network
AccuSine PCSn active harmonic filters
se.com/us/powerquality
Contents
> Discover AccuSine PCSn
>  Explore the AccuSine PCSn

even further
Perfect for
your business
Explore the
AccuSine PCSn
Rated
current (A)
Neutral rated
current (A)
Rated
kVAR @ 415V
Catalogue
number
Ingress
Protection Version
20 60 14 PCSN020Y4CH00 IP00 CE
30 90 22 PCSN030Y4CH00 IP00 CE
50 150 36 PCSN050Y4CH00 IP00 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4CH00 IP00 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4CH00E IP00 CE
20 60 14 PCSN020Y4W20 IP20 CE
30 90 22 PCSN030Y4W20 IP20 CE
50 150 36 PCSN050Y4W20 IP20 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4W20 IP20 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4W20E IP20 CE
20 60 14 PCSN020Y4N1 UL Type 1 UL
30 90 22 PCSN030Y4N1 UL Type 1 UL
50 150 36 PCSN050Y4N1 UL Type 1 UL
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4N1 UL Type 1 UL
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4N1E UL Type 1 UL
30 90 22 PCSN030Y4R19 IP20 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4R19 IP20 CE
60 180 43 PCSN060Y4R19E IP20 CE
Find out more about the AccuSine PCSn.
Download the latest catalog.
Although typical industry standards